RB TUE 1.30PM OPEN - JULY MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

1 119
2 133
3 113
4 131
5 103
6 122
7 112
8 124
9 111
10 129
11 114
12 101
13 104
14 125
15 120
16 102
17 126
18 110
19 128
20 115

LORI SMITH / ARJUNA DE LIVERA
THELMA SHER / ADRIENNE SACKS
LORNA ICHILCIK / MANNIE ICHILCIK
BARRY SHINE / KEITH WALKER

RUTH PHILLIPS / JOHN MILSTON
GISELLE MUNDELL / RENA KAPLAN
JANIE RUSS / JULIA CONNOR

HELEN LOWRY / MISCHA SOLAR
SHAZ THOMPSON / FELIX SHTEYMAN
BERNARD EDELSTEIN / PETER COX
DONALD CARTWRIGHT / SYBIL HURWITZ
ARLENE NORMAND / VERA ROWLAND
ELAINE DIGNAN / IAN MACLAREN
LOUISE CHAIN / ANNETTE SACHER
BRETT SLATER / TONY HALSE
JULIANNE ROCKS / FRANCES LYONS
RAVI MARWAHA / NICHOLAS HULLAH
BILL SARDANA / ADRIAN LANG

BRIAN SOUTTER / ADAM RUTKOWSKI
MARY WOOD / RHONDA INNES
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Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess.4 Sess.5

63.32 65.74 56.48 73.06 -

- 6222 5130 55.75 58.42
54.12 56.30 - 4692 5943

- 52.78 - 59.73 56.73
55.36 5481 5259 56.78 50.00
61.26 5148 4556 53.66 50.00
48.21 55.74 56.30 53.01 47.81
41.48 53.33 - 5197 5741
45.05 55.83 54.81 4734 51.52
4258 5250 54.07 5342 52.36

55.08 - 47.78 53.09 -
43.96 - - 5494 5354
43.68 - 4463 6011 45.62
54.67 4292 4222 3150 49.83
52.20 4444 4759 - 4192
43.54 - - 4446 53.20
38.46 - 5111 4312 46.80
4547 3796 44.81 - 4933
45.60 45.74 46.48 4244 41.92
63.60 - - 30.58 39.90

Total

67.37
58.80
56.61
56.41
55.65
55.47
55.02
54.24
54.05
53.33
51.98
50.81
50.12
49.14
48.08
47.07
47.01
46.54
45.94
44.69

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

1.32
0.92
0.66
0.44
0.33
0.26
0.22
0.19
0.17
0.15
0.13
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Compscore2W7

RB TUE 1.30PM OPEN - JULY MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Green
Place Pr No Player Names Sess. 1 Sess.2 Sess.3 Sess.4 Sess.5 Total Points
21 105 MARIKA LORSCHY / JANICE HARRIS 45.88 45.21 - 40.12 - 43.73
22 121 JOSEPH VAN POPPEL / BILL MCSWIGGAN 45.74 - - 3779 4175 41.76
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